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National Caucus of Native American State Legislators
2017 Total: 82 members in 22 states

AlAskA

Representative Bryce Edgmon
Email:Representative.Bryce.Edgmon@akleg.gov  
District: 37, Party: Democrat 
Toll-Free: 800-898-4451

Representative Neal Foster 
Email: Representative.Neal.Foster@akleg.gov 
District: 39, Party: Democrat 
Toll-Free: 800-478-3789

Representative sam kito III 
Email: Representative.Sam.Kito.III@akleg.gov  
District: 33, Party: Democrat  
Toll-Free: 877-465-4766

senator lyman Hoffman 
Email: Senator.Lyman.Hoffman@akleg.gov  
District: S, Party: Democrat  
Toll-Free: 866-465-4453

Representative Charisse Millet 
Email: Representative.Charisse.Millett@akleg.gov  
District: 25, Party: Republican  
Toll-Free: 888-269-3879

Representative Justin Parish  
Email: Representative.Justin.Parish@akleg.gov  
District: 34, Party: Democrat  
Toll-Free: 800-968-6744

senator Donald Olson  
Email: Senator.Donny.Olson@akleg.gov  
District: T, Party: Democrat  
Toll-Free: 800-597-3707

ARIZONA

Representative Wenona Benally  
Email: WBenally@azleg.gov  
District: 7, Party: Democrat 
Telephone no. 602-926-5172

Representative Eric Descheenie  
Email: EDescheenie@azleg.gov  
District: 7, Party: Democrat 
Telephone no. 602-926-4846 

Representative sally Ann Gonzales  
Email: SGonzales@azleg.gov  
District: 3, Party: Democrat 
Telephone no. 602-926-3278 

senator Jamescita Peshlakai  
Email: JPeshlakai @azleg.gov  
District: 7, Party: Democrat 
Telephone no. 602-926-5160

CAlIFORNIA

Assembly member Todd Gloria  
Email:todd@toddgloria.com  
District: 78, Party: Democrat 
Telephone no. 619-645-3090

COlORADO

Representative Joseph salazar 
Email: joseph.salazar.house@state.co.us 
District: 31, Party: Democrat 
Telephone no. 303-452-5601

HAWAII

Representative Ty Cullen  
Email: repcullen@Capitol.hawaii.gov  
District: 39, Party: Democrat 
Telephone no. 808-586-8490

Representative lynn DeCoite  
Email: repdecoite@Capitol.hawaii.gov  
District: 13, Party: Democrat 
Telephone no. 808-586-6790

senator J. kalani English  
Email: senenglish@capitol.hawaii.gov  
District: 7, Party: Democrat 
Telephone no. 808- 587-7225

senator Brickwood Galuteria  
Email: sengaluteria@capitol.hawaii.gov  
District: 12, Party: Democrat 
Telephone no. 808-586-6740

Representative Daniel Holt  
Email: repholt@Capitol.hawaii.gov  
District: 29, Party: Democrat 
Telephone no. 808-586-6180

Representative Jarrett k. keohokalole  
Email: repkeohokalole@Capitol.hawaii.gov  
District: 48, Party: Democrat 
Telephone no. 808-586-8540

senator Michelle kidani  
Email: senkidani@capitol.hawaii.gov  
District: 18, Party: Democrat 
Telephone no. 808-586-7109

senator Russell E. Ruderman  
Email: senruderman@capitol.hawaii.gov  
District: 2, Party: Democrat 
Telephone no. 808-586-6890

Representative James Tokioka  
Email: reptokioka@Capitol.hawaii.gov  
District: 15, Party: Democrat 
Telephone no. 808-586-6270

Representative Andria Tupola  
Email: reptupola@Capitol.hawaii.gov  
District: 43, Party: Republican  
Telephone no. 808-586-8465

Representative Justin Woodson  
Email: repwoodson@Capitol.hawaii.gov  
District: 9, Party: Democrat 
Telephone no. 808-586-6210

NEW MEXICO

Representative sharon Clahchischilliage  
Email: sharon.clahchischill@nmlegis.gov  
District: 4, Party: Republican  
Telephone no. 505-686-0836/505-986-4453

Representative Doreen Wonda Johnson  
Email: dwonda.johnson@nmlegis.gov  
District: 5, Party: Democrat 
Telephone no. 505- 986-4236 

Representative Derrick lente  
Email: derrick.lente@nmlegis.gov  
District: 65, Party: Democrat 
Telephone no. 505- 507-3063

Representative Georgene louis  
Email: georgene.louis@nmlegis.gov  
District: 26, Party: Democrat 
Telephone no. 505- 250-7932/505- 986-4327

Representative Patricia Roybal Caballero  
Email: pat.roybalcaballero@nmlegis.gov  
District: 13, Party: Democrat 
Telephone no. 505 -710-5996/505-986-4248

senator Benny shendo, Jr.  
Email: benny.shendo@nmlegis.gov  
District: 22, Party: Democrat  
Telephone no. (575) 834-7359/505-986-4310

senator John Pinto  
Email: lcs@nmlegis.gov  
District: 3, Party: Democrat 
Telephone no. 720- 357-9275/505-986-4835

NORTH CAROlINA

Representative Charles Graham  
Email: Charles.Graham@ncleg.net  
District: 47, Party: Democrat 
Telephone no. 919-715-0875

NORTH DAkOTA

senator Richard Marcellais  
Email: rmarcellais@nd.gov  
District: 9, Party: Democrat 
Telephone no. 701-477-8985/701-477-8985 

Representative Wayne Trottier  
Email: wtrottier@nd.gov  
District: 19, Party: Republican  
Telephone no. 701-587-5040/701-238-0763

OklAHOMA

Representative Bobby Cleveland  
Email: bob.cleveland@okhouse.gov  
District:20, Party: Republican  
Telephone no. 405- 557-7308

Representative scott Fetgatter  
Email: scott.fetgatter@okhouse.gov.  
District: 16, Party: Republican  
Telephone no. 800-522-8502

Representative William Fourkiller  
Email: will.fourkiller@okhouse.gov  
District: 86, Party: Democrat 
Telephone no. 405-557-7394

Representative Avery Frix  
Email: avery.frix@okhouse.gov  
District: 13, Party: Republican  
Telephone no. 405- 557-7302

Representative katie Henke  
Email: katie.henke@okhouse.gov  
District: 71, Party: Republican  
Telephone no. 405- 557-7361 

Representative Chuck Hoskin  
Email: huck.hoskin@okhouse.gov.  
District: 6, Party: Democrat 
Telephone no. 405- 557-7319 

senator Chris kidd  
Email: kidd@oksenate.gov  
District: 31, Party: Republican  
Telephone no. 405- 521-5663

Representative Mark McBride  
Email: mark.mcbride@okhouse.gov  
District: 53, Party: Republican  
Telephone no. 405- 557-7346

senator Greg McCortney  
Email: mccortney@oksenate.gov  
District: 13, Party: Republican  
Telephone no. 405- 557-5541 

senator lonnie Paxton  
Email: paxton@oksenate.gov  
District: 23, Party: Republican  
Telephone no. 405- 521-5537 

senator Anastasia Pittman  
Email: Pittman@oksenate.gov  
District:48, Party: Democrat 
Telephone no. 405- 521-5531 

Representative Dustin Roberts  
Email: dustin.roberts@okhouse.gov  
District: 21, Party: Republican  
Telephone no. 405- 557-7736 

senator Ron sharp  
Email: sharp@oksenate.gov  
District:17, Party: Republican  
Telephone no. 405- 521-5537 

senator Jason smalley  
Email: smalley@oksenate.gov  
District: 28, Party: Republican  
Telephone no. 405- 521-5547

senator John sparks  
Email: sparks@oksenate.gov  
District: 16, Party: Democrat  
Telephone no. 405- 521-5553

Representative Collin Walke  
Email: collin.walke@oksenate.gov  
District: 87, Party: Democrat  
Telephone no. 405- 557-7335

Representative Cory Williams  
Email: cory.williams@oksenate.gov  
District: 34, Party: Democrat  
Telephone no. 405- 557-7411

OREGON

Representative Tanwa sanchez  
Email: Rep.TawnaSanchez@oregonlegislature.gov  
District: 43, Party: Democrat  
Telephone no. 503-986-1443

sOUTH DAkOTA

Representative shawn Bordeaux  
Email: Shawn.Bordeaux@sdlegislature.gov  
District: 26A, Party: Democrat  
Telephone no. 605-773-3851/605-856-8241

senator Troy Heinert  
Email: Troy.Heinert@sdlegislature.gov  
District: 26, Party: Democrat  
Telephone no. 605-856-5045/ 605-773-3821

senator kevin killer  
Email: Kevin.Killer@sdlegislature.gov  
District: 27, Party: Democrat 
Telephone no. 605-454-8105/605-773-3851

WAsHINGTON

senator John McCoy  
Email: John.McCoy@leg.wa.gov  
District: 38, Party: Democrat 
Telephone no. 360-786-7674

Representative Jeff Morris  
Email: Dan.Frizzell@leg.wa.gov  
District: 40, Party: Democrat 
Telephone no. 360-786-7970

Representative Jay Rodne  
Email: jay.rodne@leg.wa.gov  
District: 5, Party: Republican  
Telephone no. 360-786-7852

IDAHO

Representative Paulette Jordan  
Email:pjordan@house.idaho.gov  
District: 5, Party: Democrat 
Telephone no. 208-332-1175

IllINOIs 

senator Donne E. Trotter  
Email: donne@trotter.net 
District: 17, Party: Democrat 
Telephone no. 773-933-7715/217-782-3201

kANsAs

Representative Ponka-We Victors  
Email: Ponka-We.Victors@house.ks.gov  
District: 103, Party: Democrat 
Telephone no. 785-296-7651/316-633-9132

kENTUCkY

Representative Reginald Meeks  
Email: Reginald.Meeks@lrc.ky.gov  
District: 042, Party: Democrat 
Telephone no. 502-564-8100, Ext. 653

MAINE

Representative Matthew Dana II  
Email: Matthew.Dana@legislature.maine.gov  
District: 153, Party: Democrat 
Telephone no. 800- 423-2900/207-796-2301

Representative Wayne Mitchell  
Email: Theodore.Mitchell@legislature.maine.gov  
District:, Party: Democrat 
Telephone no. 207-817-7300/207-827-0392

Representative Henry John Bear  
Email: Henry.Bear@legislature.maine.gov  
District: 2, Party: Green Independent  
Telephone no. (207) 694-4190

MARYlAND

Delegate Talmadge Branch  
Email: talmadge.branch@house.state.md.us  
District: 45, Party: Democrat 
Telephone no. 1-800-492-7122, ext. 3398/410- 841-3398

MINNEsOTA

Representative susan Allen  
Email: rep.susan.allen@house.mn  
District: 62B, Party: Democrat 
Telephone no. 651-296-7152

Representative Jaime Becker-Finn  
Email: rep.jamie.becker-finn@house.mn  
District: 42B, Party: Democrat 
Telephone no. 651-296-7153

Representative Peggy Flanagan  
Email: rep.peggy.flanagan@house.mn  
District: 46A, Party: Democrat 
Telephone no. 651-296-7026

Representative Mary kunesh-Podein  
Email: rep.mary.kuneshpodein@house.mn  
District: 41B, Party: Democrat 
Telephone no. 651-296-4331

MONTANA

Representative susan Webber  
Email: Rep.Susan.Webber@mt.gov  
District: 16, Party: Democrat 
Telephone no. 406- 338-2159

Representative Jonathan Windy Boy  
Email: rep32jwb@gmail.com  
District: 32, Party: Democrat 
Telephone no. 406-945-1805

senator lea Whitford  
Email: Sen.Lea.Whitford@mt.gov  
District: 16, Party: Democrat 
Telephone no. 406-405-4057

Representative George G. kipp III  
Email: Rep.George.Kipp@mt.gov  
District: 15, Party: Democrat 
Telephone no. 406-229-1045

Representative shane Morigeau  
Email: morigeauhd95@shanemorigeau.com  
District: 95, Party: Democrat 
Telephone no. 406- 546-4290

Representative Rae Peppers  
Email: Rep.Rae.Peppers@mt.gov  
District: 41, Party: Democrat 
Telephone no. 406-697-0565

Representative sharon stewart-Peregoy  
Email: Rep.Sharon.Peregoy@mt.gov  
District: 42, Party: Democrat 
Telephone no. 406- 639-2198

senator Jason small  
Email: Sen.Jason.Small@mt.gov  
District: 21, Party: Republican  
Telephone no. 406-690-0923

senator Frank smith  
Email: clairena@hughes.net  
District: 16, Party: Democrat 
Telephone no. 406-444-4800/406-942-0615

UTAH

Representative Angela Romero  
Email: angelaromero@le.utah.gov  
District: 26, Party: Democrat 
Telephone no. 801-722-4272

WYOMING

senator Affie Ellis  
Email: Affie.Ellis@wyoleg.gov  
District: 08, Party: Republican  
Telephone no. 307-287-9095

NATIONAl CAUCUs OF  
NATIVE AMERICAN sTATE lEGIslATORs — 2017

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE
Contact: Martha Salazar, 303-364-7700 
Chair: Senator John McCoy, Washington 
Vice-chair: Senator Anastasia Pittman, Oklahoma 
secretary: Representative Ponka-We Victors, Kansas 
Treasurer: Representative Kevin Killer, South Dakota 
Peace keeper: Senator Benny Shendo, New Mexico

NATIONAl CONGREss OF AMERICAN INDIANs

The NCAI Executive Committee consist of the  
President, 1st Vice President, Recording Secretary,  
Treasurer and 12 regional Vice-Presidents, in  
addition to 12 Alternate Regional Vice Presidents

NCAI EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE 
President: Jefferson Keel
1st Vice President: Aaron Paymeny 
Recording secretary: Juana Majel-Dixon 
Treasurer: W. Ron Allen 
Executive Director: Jacqueline Pata, 202-466-7767


